A-AR5-0944 DeltaTech Controls, sales.dtc.europe@coactive-tech.com
Electrical Data
Supply Ratings Voltage range DC
current
8,5V … 30V or 5.0 V ± 5%
50 mA at 24V
Voltage Output Output 1
Output 2*

A-AR5-0944 DeltaTech Controls, sales.dtc.europe@coactive-tech.com
Block Schematic Pin Assignment
Ordering code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Example AR5 S 40/40 xN D26/26L32/32 1 V 2 00
1 Type AR5  =  analog rocker 5
2 Lever C = customized lever
S = standard lever
3 Deflection Angle 40/40 =  ± 40°
x/x     = customized ± 0-40° (left/right)
4 Operation Force xN  =  operation force depends on lever
5 Detent  -/-     = no detent
D26/26 = standard ± 26° detent
Dx/x     = customized ± x° detent
6 Latching  -/-     = no latching
L32/32 = standard ± 32° latching
Lx/x     = customized ± x° latching
7 Electrical supply 0  =  voltage 9 ... 30 V
1  =  5 V ± 5%
8 Output V  =  voltage
9 Sensors 1  =  1 sensor
2  =  2 sensors (for redundancy)
10 Output Voltage Code00 = output 1 / 0.5V ... 4.5V; 1mA
        output 2 / 4.5V ... 0.5V; 1mA
02 = output 1 / 0.5V ... 4.5V; 1mA
03 = output 1 / 4.5V ... 0.5V; 1mA
Order Code
AR5 - Analog Rocker
A-AR5-0944 DeltaTech Controls, sales.dtc.europe@coactive-tech.com
Install dimensions
AR5 - Analog Rocker
A-AR5-0944 DeltaTech Controls, sales.dtc.europe@coactive-tech.com
AR5 - Analog Rocker
DeltaTech Controls – A CoActive Technologies Company - worldwide Facilities
With sales offices and manufacturing facilities located worldwide,  please visit our
website at www.deltatechcontrols.com for a complete listing and  to find the office
nearest to you.
All Copyrights belong to DeltaTech Controls GmbH and CoActive Technologies.
All other trademarks or registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
All data subject to change without notice. ©2009
No information and data contained in this publication shall be construed to
create any liability on the part of  DeltaTech Controls GmbH. Any new
issue of this publication shall automatically invalidate and supersede any
and all previous issues. Dimensions are subject to change without prior
notice.
France
2 Boulevard Michaël Faraday
Arlington Square, Bâtiment B
Serris – F 77716 Marne-La Vallée Cedex 4
France
phone: + 33 160 24 51 51
fax:      + 33 3 84 69 08 97
Mail: sales.dtc.europe@coactive-tech.com
Hong Kong
Office:1007-8
10/F, Harcourt House
39 Gloucester Road
Wanchai, Hong Kong
phone:  + 852 3713 5288
fax:       + 852 2751 9926
Mail: sales.dtc.asia@coactive-tech.com
USA
5288 Valley Industrial Blvd. S
Shakopee, MN  55379
USA
phone:  + 1 952 403 7400
fax:      + 1 952 233 9707
Mail: sales.dtc.americas@coactive-tech.com
Germany
Holzhauser Strasse 26-32
D-13509 Berlin
Germany